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CORTLAND
RED DRAGONS

1992-93 Schedule
Winter Sports




MEN’'S BASKETBALL

Head Coach: John Konowitz

November
21 Lehman College H 8:00
24 Roberts Wesleyan A 8:00
December
1 lthaca A 8:00
4 Geneseo A 8:00
5 Buffalo State A 8:00
8 Oneonta H 8:00
11 Plattsburgh H 8:00
12 Potsdam H 8:00
January
8-9 Purple & Gold Tourney A TBA

at Williams (MA) College,
w/ Westfield St., Framingham St.

15 Oswego H 8:00
16 Utica/Rome A 8:00
19 Binghamton H 8:00
21 Utica College H 8:00
23 Albany A 8:00
26 New Paltz A 8:00
30 Fredonia H 8:00
February
2 Hhaca H 8:00
5 Plattsburgh A 8:00
6 Potsdam A 8:00
9 Binghamton A 8:00



13
16

Brockport
New Paltz

20 Oneonta

25-27 SUNYAC Tournament
at East Champion

WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

H
H
A

8:00
8:00
8:00
TBA

Head Coach: Bonnie Foley
November

20-21 Dragon Classic
Wm. Paterson vs. LeMoyne
Cortland vs. Clarkson

21 Consolation Game
Championship Game

December

4
5
8

11

12

Geneseo
Buffalo State
Oneonta
Plattsburgh
Potsdam

January

12
15
16
19
21
23
26

lthaca
Oswego
Utica/Rome
Binghamton
Scranton
Stony Brook
New Paltz

H

PTBIPIX ILEIP>

6:00
8:00
3:00
5:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

7:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:30
2:00
6:00



30 Fredonia H 6:00
February
2 Albany A 5:45
5 Plattsburgh A 6:00
6 Potsdam A 6:00
9 Binghamton A 6:00
13 Brockport H 6:00
16 New Paltz H 6:00
20 Oneonta A 6:00
22 St. John Fisher A 8:00
25-28 SUNYAC Tournament A TBA

at West Champion

MEN’'S GYMNASTICS

Head Coach: Eric Malmberg
January

16 Metro Open at Navy A

20 Cornell A
February

6 Massachusetts H

14 Army A

H

A
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17 Cornell
21 Southern Connecticut
at Springfield
March
7 w/ Syracuse at Temple A 1:00
10 Syracuse A 7:00
19-20 EIGL at S. Connecticut A TBA

ey



April
3 NCAA Div. | Regional Qualifier
at University of lllinois

10 USGF Collegiate Championships

at Springfield
15-17 NCAA Championships
at New Mexico St.

WOMEN'S GYMNASTICS

Head Coach: Steve Kuramoto

December
5 Brockport
January
23 Springfield
30 Ursinus
February
3 Ithaca
6 Brockport
13 w/ Radford at Navy
20 ECAC at Brockport
27 West Chester
March
4-6 NCGA Div. lll Nationals
at Wisconsin-River Falls
17 Cornell A
April
3
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NCAA Northeast Regionals
at Ohio State
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8-10 USGF Div. Il National
Championship at Springfield
15-17 NCAA Div. | Championships

at Oregon St.

MEN’S ICE HOCKEY

Head Coach: Al MacCormack
October

31

Elmira

November

7
10
13
14
20
21
24

Scranton

St. Bonaventure
Oswego
Geneseo
Brockport
Fredonia

St. Bonaventure

December

4
5
8

11

Potsdam
Plattsburgh
Hamilton
lona

January

9
12
16
20
29

Hobart
Scranton
R.LT.
Canisius
Geneseo
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7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

4:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30



30 Oswego H 7:30
February

5 Fredonia A 7:30

6 Brockport A 7:30

12 Plattsburgh A 7:30

13 Potsdam A 7:30

16 Hobart H 7:30

19 Canisius H 7.30

MEN’S SWIMMING
Head Coach: Kim Alders

November

7 Harvest Relays at A 11:00

University of Rochester

11 Colgate H 6:00

20 Allegheny Sprint Invit. A 6:00

21 Allegheny Distance Invit. A 9:00
December

1 lthaca H 4:00

5 Potsdam A 1:00

12 Geneseo H 1:00
January

16 RPI Invitational A 12:00

23 Binghamton H 1:00

27 Oswego A 6:00
February

6 Buffalo St. A TBA



13 University of Buffalo A TBA
(Divers Only)
March
4-6 SUNYAC H TBA
18-20 NCAA Div. Il Championships
at Emory University, Atlanta, GA

WOMEN'S SWIMMING
Head Coach: Kim Alders
November

7 Harvest Relays at A 11:00
University of Rochester

11 Colgate H 6:00

20 Allegheny Sprint Inv. A 6:00

21 Allegheny Distance Inv. A 9:00
December

1 Ithaca H 4:00

5 Potsdam L) 1:00

12 Geneseo H 1:00
January

23 Binghamton H 1:00

27 Oswego A 6:00

30 RPI Invitational A 12:00
February

6 Buffalo State A TBA

13 Univesity of Buffalo A TBA

{Divers Only)



25-27 SUNYAC Championship
at Oswego
March

11-13 NCAA Div. lll Championships
at Emory University, Atlanta, GA

MEN'’S INDOOR TRACK

Head Coach: Steve Lucito
December
4 Cornell Pentathlon A
5 Cornell Relays A
January
8-10 Dartmouth Relays A
30 Cornell A
31 Harvard A
F
5 Comell Pentathlon A
6 Cortland Invitational H
13 Colgate A
20 SUNYAC Championship H
27 OPEN
March
6 ECAC Championship A
12-13 NCAA Div. lll Championship
at Bowdoin College, Brunswick,

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

ME



WOMEN'S INDOOR TRACK

Head Coach: Steve Lucito
December
4 Cornell Pentathlon A TBA

5 Cornell Relays A TBA
January
8-10 Dartmouth Relays A TBA
30 Cornell A TBA
31 Harvard A TBA
February
5 Cornell Pentathlon A TBA
6 Cortland Invitational H TBA
13 Colgate A TBA
20 SUNYAC Championship H TBA
27 OPEN
March
6 ECAC Championship A TBA
at Bates

12-13 NCAA Div. lll Championship
at Bowdoin College, Brunswick, ME

For 24-hour Red Dragon
results, call the
Cortland State Sports Hotline:
(607) 753-2521




WRESTLING

Head Coach: Gene Nighman

November
7 Central Conn. St. Invit.
13-14 [thaca Invitational
21 Binghamton
December
9 Brockport
12 Oneonta
January
9 Oswego w/Kings
16-17 Div. lll National
Challenge Duals
22-23 New York State Meet
at N.Y.U.
29 St. Lawrence
30 R.LT.
February
3 Mansfield

A
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7 New York/New Jersey A

Duals at SUNY-Binghamton
w/Trenton, Montclair, Kean

13 Rthaca
19-20 Empire Conference
National Qualifying Meet
March

H
H

10:00
1:00
12:00

7:00
1:00

12:00
9:00

10:00

4:00
5:00

7:00
12:00

7:00
TBA

5-6 NCAA Division Ill Championships

at Coast Guard Academy



CORTLAND COLLEGE
Alumni Association

Serving More than 38,000
Cortland Alumni Worldwide

ALUMNI PROGRAMS

Scholarships, Graduate
Assistantships, Emergency Student
Loans, Admissions, Annual Giving,

Outdoor Education Center Assistance,
Teaching Improvement Grants,
Homecoming, Class Reunions,

Cortland Columns, Alumni Chapters,
Campus Enrichment
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